JANUARY
FEBRUARY
MARCH
APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY
AUGUST
SEPTEMBER
OCTOBER
NOVEMBER
DECEMBER

1497kWh

2017kWh

1859 kWh
1412 kWh
1850 kWh
2392 kWh
4009 kWh
4103 kWh
4922 kWh
2874 kWh
1997 kWh
1194 kWh

Gray County Appraisal District

XCEL ENERGY
USAGE

230.36
266.34
228.12
271.64
373.13
348.51
555.05
558.96
587.25
417.02
319.62
339.69

Utilities

2024

4367
4619
4741
4809
4826
4827
4836
4836
4826
4836
4840

ATMOS
USAGE

$ 516.15
$ 391.74
$ 279.62
$ 231.49
$ 199.39
$191.12
$ 195.42
$ 190.60
$ 190.60
$ 202.12
$ 215.96

132

10
18
132
251
245
215
231
141
53
38

CITY OF PAI
USAGE

$ 165.38
$ 81.91
$ 81.91
$ 88.25
$ 165.38
$ 243.26
$ 236.77
$ 217.30
$ 230.28
$ 171.87
$ 118.69
$ 105.42



MPA



