

Gray County Appraisal District
Utilities 2024

	XCEL ENERGY USAGE		ATMOS USAGE		CITY OF PAI USAGE	
JANUARY	1497kWh	\$ 230.36			132	\$ 165.38
FEBRUARY	2017kWh	\$ 266.34	4367	\$ 516.15	7	\$ 81.91
MARCH	1859 kWh	\$ 228.12	4619	\$ 391.74	10	\$ 81.91
APRIL	1412 kWh	\$ 271.64	4741	\$ 279.62	18	\$ 88.25
MAY	1850 kWh	\$ 373.13	4809	\$ 231.49	132	\$ 165.38
JUNE	2392 kWh	\$ 348.51	4826	\$ 199.39	251	\$ 243.26
JULY	4009 kWh	\$ 555.05	4827	\$ 191.12	245	\$ 236.77
AUGUST	4103 kWh	\$ 558.96	4836	\$ 195.42	215	\$ 217.30
SEPTEMBER	4922 kWh	\$ 587.25	4836	\$ 190.60	231	\$ 230.28
OCTOBER	2874 kWh	\$ 417.02	4826	\$ 190.60	141	\$ 171.87
NOVEMBER	1997 kWh	\$ 319.62	4836	\$ 202.12	53	\$ 118.69
DECEMBER	1194 kWh	\$ 339.69	4840	\$ 215.96	38	\$ 105.42

MPA